

Pawan Kapoor vs. State of H.P.

Civil Suit No. 2 of 2023

12.07.2023

Present: Mr. Ajay K. Dhiman, Advocate for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Mohinder Zaraick, Addl. A.G with Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. A.G and Ms. Avni Kochhar, Dy. A.G for defendants No. 1 and 2.

Ms. Reeta Goswami, Senior Advocate with Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate for defendant No.3.

C.S. No. 2 of 2023 & OMP No. 37 of 2023

Written statement as well as reply to the application be filed within a period of four weeks from today.

List on 23rd August, 2023.

July 12, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge